87 Browne Street, Oneonta NY 13820
Phone: 1-607-432-3880 or 1-877-RELY-CEI
1500V, 2500V and 3500V Ratings Capacitance .050F to .25F High Peak Current
Exceptional Thermal Stability Low Profile Wrap & Fill Package with Tab Leads
Extremely Low Inductance  Temperature range of -55˚C to 85˚C.
For more than 20 years, Custom Electronics
has manufactured thousands of tailor-made

(F)
Toler.
(%)
WVDC
(V)
DIELECTRIC
WITHSTAND
(V)
Package Dimensions
A (Max)
(Inches)
B (Max)
(Inches)
C (Max)
(Inches)
XKM1A152503K -R 0.050 10 1500 1800 1.188 0.960 0.190
XKM1A152753K -R 0.075 10 1500 1800 1.312 1.050 0.200
XKM1A152104K -R 0.100 10 1500 1800 1.438 1.070 0.205
XKM1A152154K -R 0.150 10 1500 1800 1.688 1.100 0.210
XKM1A152204K -R 0.200 10 1500 1800 1.812 1.180 0.220
XKM1A152254K -R 0.250 10 1500 1800 1.938 1.250 0.240
XKM1A252503K -R 0.050 10 2500 3000 1.312 1.250 0.240
XKM1A252753K -R 0.075 10 2500 3000 1.438 1.300 0.250
XKM1A252104K -R 0.100 10 2500 3000 1.562 1.350 0.250
XKM1A252154K -R 0.150 10 2500 3000 1.688 1.450 0.270
XKM1A252204K -R 0.200 10 2500 3000 1.812 1.550 0.280
XKM1A252254K -R 0.250 10 2500 3000 1.938 1.600 0.290
XKM1A352503K -R 0.050 10 3500 4200 1.438 1.250 0.240
XKM1A352753K -R 0.075 10 3500 4200 1.562 1.350 0.250
XKM1A352104K -R 0.100 10 3500 4200 1.688 1.400 0.260
XKM1A352154K -R 0.150 10 3500 4200 1.812 1.550 0.280
XKM1A352204K -R 0.200 10 3500 4200 1.938 1.650 0.290
XKM1A352254K -R 0.250 10 3500 4200 2.062 1.670 0.310
NOTES:
1.  When ordering, add the suffix “-R” to the base PART NUMBER for                     RoHS compliant product.
2.  Custom designs available if you can’t find a part number that suits your needs exactly.
87 Browne Street, Oneonta NY 13820